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SLAIRETAM WAR EVISEHDA
PRODUCT SERIES CHEMICAL TYPE NEWPORT GRADE COLOUR (GARDNER) SOFTENING POINT (°C)

Nuroz WW 

Nuroz X3

Nuroz 331

Nuroz 332

Nuroz 333

Nuroz HR80L

Nuroz HA

Nuroz DP

Nuroz PR-95

Nuroz PR-110

Nuroz PR-130

Nuroz PR-140

Nuroz RE85 

Nuroz RE85L 

Nuroz RE100 

Nuroz RE100L 

Nuroz RE100SL

Nuroz RE115

Nuroz RE115L

Nuroz RM105

Nuroz RM105L

Nuroz RM115

Nuroz RM115L

Nuroz RM125

Nuroz RM125L

Nuroz RM130

Nutac 14277

Nutac 14272

Nutac 14270

Nutac 14025

Nutac LRE

Nutac MER-L

Nutac MEHR-L

Nuroz PRE-115

Nuroz PRE-125

Nuroz PRE-135

Nuroz HRGE 85

Nuroz HRGE 85L

Nuroz HRGE 85H

Nuroz HRPE 100

Nuros HRPE 100H

Nuroz RE85E

Nuroz HRGE 85E

Nuroz PRE-110E

Nuroz PRE-100E

Gum Rosin

Non-crystallising

Hydrogenated

Disproportionated

Polymerised Rosin

Glycerol Ester

Pentaerythritol Ester

Maleic Rosin Ester

Liquid Rosin Ester 

(Viscosity in Pascal 

seconds @ 25°C)

Polymerised Rosin Ester

Hydrogenated Rosin 

Glycerol Ester

Hydrogenated Rosin
Pentaerythritol Ester

Glycerol Ester

Hydrogenated Glycerol Ester

Polymerised Rosin Ester

Gum Rosin

Rosin Ester

Food Grade Rosin

Ester

Pale Yellow

<3

5-10

2-8

5-10

0-1

8

Pale Yellow

<10

3-4

1-2

3-4

1-2

0-1

3-4

1-2

3-5

1-2

3-5

1-2

3-5

1-2

4-6

4 max

6 max

10 max

8 max

8 max

4 max

2 max

<10

4-6

3-4

4-6

4-6

4-6

8 max

≥76

≥83

77-86

83-93

92-98

≥78

≥76

≥75

90-100

100-120

120-135

135-145

83-90

100-105

113-117

100-110

112-118

120-130

130-135

2-15

5-20

20-50

17 @ 60°C

30-100

2.0-3.5

4-7

112-118

120-130

130-140

85-90

85-90

85-90

95-102

95-102

80-88

78-88

107-115

90-108
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SLAIRETAM WAR EVISEHDA
PRODUCT SERIES CHEMICAL TYPE NEWPORT GRADE COLOUR (GARDNER) SOFTENING POINT (°C)

Hydrocarbon Resin

Terpene Resin

Phenolic Resin

Rubber

Silanes

H-Rez C9-100

H-Rez C9-110

H-Rez C9-120

H-Rez C9-130

H-Rez C9-140

H-Rez C9-150

H-Rez C5-1095

H-Rez C5-1102

H-Rez -4100

H-Rez C5-25H

H-Rez C5-100H

H-Rez C5-110H

H-Rez C9-100H

H-Rez C9-125H

H-Rez AMS-100

H-Rez AMS-120

H-Rez AMS-140

Nures TP 100

Nures TP 125

Nures TP 135

Nures TP 150

Nures T105

Nures T115

Nures T125

Nutac T25

Nutac T15

Nures ST80

Nures ST90

Nures ST100

Nures 2402

Nures 2529

Nures 2056

Nures 2045

Nures 203

Nuprene PIB

Nuprene CR

Nuprene SBS

Nuprene SIS

Nuprene PVC

NuSilane AMI

NuSilane ALK

NuSilane ES

NuSilane VS

<10

<7

<6

<6

0-1

0-1

Water white

Water white

Water white

7 max

4 max

4-6

3 max

-

-

-

-

-

90-100

100-110

110-120

120-130

130-140

140-150

91-97

96-104

96-105

Liquid

96-105

105-112

100

125

95-105

115-125

135-145

90-100

120-130

130-140

145-155

100-109

110-119

120-129

15-25

5-15

80-89

90-99

100-109

90-110

60-70

80-90

85-95

90-104

Aromatic

Aliphatic

Modified Aromatic

Hydrogenated Aliphatic

Hydrogenated Aromatic

Alpha Methyl Styrene

Terpene Phenolic

Polyterpene

Liquid Polyterpene

Styrenated Terpene

Alkyl phenol

Butyl phenol

Brominated Octyl phenol

Octyl phenol

Octyl phenol

Polyisobutylene Rubber

Polychloroprene Rubber

SBS Block Copolymer

SIS Block Copolymer

PVC Copolymer

Amino range

Alkyl range 
Epoxy range

Vinyl range
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ON SACTCUDORP TROPWENEPYT

2-86-34463542 xovuN

2-77-47053952 xovuN

8-91-38660101 xovuN

3-97-28026701 xovuN

7-47-821328901 xovuN

Phenolic
0-16-3465215311 xovuN

2-07-90710331 xovuN

1-67-106040971 xovuN

6-26-676724113 xovuN

4-82-321PDTLD xovuN

7-63-396PDTSD xovuN

1-74-9116422 xovuN

4-40-07513861 sofuN

6-43-60838 peP sofuN

Phosphite
7-35-14762626 sofuN

4-87-32562PPNT sofuN

0-20-101PPT sofuN

6-10-543911QPE-P sofuN

Nuvox B225 Nuvox 1010:Nufos 168 (1:1)

Nuvox B215 Nuvox 1010:Nufos 168 (1:2)

Blends Nuvox B561 Nuvox 1010:Nufos 168 (1:4)

Nuvox B900 Nuvox 1076:Nufos 168 (1:4)

Nuvox B1171 Nuvox 1098:Nufos 168 (1:1)

ANTIOXIDANTS

For prices, samples and specifications, please contact:

Europe and Rest of the World
Newport Industries Limited, Merlin House, 3rd Floor, 20 Belmont Terrace, Chiswick, London,W4 5UG 

Tel - + 44(0) 20 8742 0333, Fax - + 44(0) 20 8742 0444, E-mail - sales@newport-industries.com

North America
Nuroz LLC, 5201 Blue Lagoon Drive, 8th Floor, Miami, Florida 33126, United  States  

Tel - (001) 305 716 4231, Fax - (001) 305 629 3100, E-mail - sales@newport-industries.com

www.rosins.eu   •   www.newport-industries.com
ISO9001 Registered Company, Member of London Chamber of Commerce and Industry. Co - Registered No. 3407212 - Vat No. 723-0128-80
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